	1-31-42 REC 0.0 -1	1-1998	Patont and Trademark Offi
	MPD 1- 41-44		
qT	Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥ ♥		* * *
	To the Honorable Commissioner of Paten	789718	ed original documents or copy thereof.
	1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and ad	dress of receiving party(ies):
	Martin I. Goldfarb	Name: Ado	olph E. Goldfarb
	·	Internal Addre	
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🗍 Yes 😡 No		
	3. Nature of conveyance:		
PT PT	Assignment Assignment Merger	Street Addres	e 19/3/ Londolius Street
5		STEEL AOOIES	s: <u>19434 Londelius Street</u>
09/19799	Security Agreement Change of Name		
S	Other	City: Northr	idge State: CA ZIP: 91324
	Execution Date: July 20, 1998		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		Additional name(s	s) & address(es) attached? 🛛 Yes 🛛 No
	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
	If this document is being filed together with a new apply ation, the execution date of the application is: _July 20, 1998		
	A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.((\$)
	Additional numbers attached? 🛛 Yes 🖏 No		
	 Name and address of party to whom correspondences concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Total number o	f applications and patents involved: 1
	Name: Robert M. Ashen, Esq.		
1		-	
	Internal Address: <u>Ashen & Lippman</u>	. 7. Total fee (37 (CFR 3.41): \$ <u>40.00</u>
		Enclosed	
		if neces	I to be charged to deposit account sary
	Street Address: <u>1737 Franklin Canyon Drive</u>	8. Deposit accou	nt number:
		01-2529	
		(Attach duplicate	e copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	City: Beverly Hills State: CA 2/IP:90210	E THIS SPACE	
	338 DWPRITEN 000000/P 0315/33/		
	11 40.00 UF		
	9. Statement and signature.		
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		
	1 Al 2	Nilo	· 30 JUNY92
£.	Robert M. Ashen Ashen	Signature	Date
	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:		
Ť	OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		
∛L.	a anna gant anna anna anna anna anna ann	PA	TENT

Express Mail Certificate: EM082 01991US REEL: 9366 FRAME: 0534

ASSIGNMENT

I, Martin I. Goldfarb of 1508 Berkeley Street, #F, Santa Monica, CA 90404, for good and valuable consideration, have assigned and do hereby assign to Adolph E. Goldfarb, having a place of business at 19434 Londelius Street, Northridge, CA 91324, his successors, assigns and legal representatives, my entire right, t tle and interest in and to all subject matter invented by myself and ADOLPH E. GOLDFARB and disclosed in the application for Letters Patent of the United States entitled

GAME WITH DISPLAY AND ACTION-DISCHARGE

signed by me on this date; and in and to all Letters Patent and all convention and Treaty rights of all kinds, in all countries throughout the world, for all such subject matters. I agree to sign all documents necessary to secure all said Letters Patent and rights, and request issuance of all said Letters Patent to the above assignee in accordance with this Assignment.

Date: 7-20-98 Martin J- July Martin J. GOLDFARB

STATE OF <u>Californ.</u>)) ss COUNTY OF<u>Lus Angeles</u>)

On this Loday of <u>July</u>. 1998, before me personally appeared Martin I. Goldfarb, to me know to be the person whose name is subscribed on the foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same.

Marticet form



Express Mail Certificate: EM082701991US RECORDED: 07/31/1998

PATENT REEL: 9366 FRAME: 0535